
Highfield Primary School
Key Dates for Parents/Carers

Spring Term 2024

Value of the term: Creativity Topic: Express Yourself! Language of the Term: Spanish

Week

Beg.

8th Jan
Mon 8th Jan - 1st day back

Creative Arts Week (8th-12th January)

Fri 12th Jan Year 5 swimming lessons start

15th Jan
Tues 16th 1W Woodcroft

Thurs 18th - Termly Topic Maps to Parents

Fri 19th January - Maths Workshop for KS1 Parents 2.30pm - 3pm

22nd Jan
Tues 23rd 1B Woodcroft

Fri 26th 3J Class Assembly

29th Jan
Tues 30th Jan 1M Woodcroft

Fri 2nd Feb 3L Class Assembly

Fri 2nd Feb - Maths Workshop for EYFS Parents 2.30pm - 3pm

January Newsletter

5th Feb
Mon 5th Feb Year 3 Fossil Workshop

Creative Writing Week

Tues 6
th
Feb – Safer Internet Day

Fri 9th Feb 3P Class Assembly

12th Feb
Half Term

19th Feb

26th Feb
Tues 27 Feb 2BD Woodcroft

February Newsletter

4th

March
Tues 5th March 2M Woodcroft

Thursday 7th March World Book Day

Fri 8th March 2S Class Assembly

11th

March
Tues 12th March 2S Woodcroft

Fri 15th March Red Nose Day

Fri 15th March 2M Class Assembly

18th

March
Tues 19th and Thurs 21st March - Parents Evening

Fri 22nd March 2BD Class Assembly

Fri 22nd March Easter Egg Hunt after school

25th

March
Weds 27th March Creative Maths Day

March Newsletter

Thurs 28th March - Last Day Spring Term. School finishes at 1:30.


